C040
Opto-Mechanics
Guide
Mirrors
Prisms
Polarizers
Lasers
Beam Shaping

Diameter φA
[mm]
Compatible Optics
Thickness t
[mm]
Clear Aperture
φB
[mm]
Optical Axis Height
C
[mm]
Centering Adjustment  Range
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
LHCM-10 N φ10 1 – 6 φ7 12.5 φ1 0.03
LHCM-12.7 N φ12.7 1 – 8 φ10 20 φ2 0.05
LHCM-15 N φ15 1 – 8 φ12 20 φ2 0.05
LHCM-20 N/EE/UU φ20 2 – 12 φ17 27.5 φ3 0.27
LHCM-25 N/EE/UU φ25 2 – 12 φ22 30 φ3 0.28
LHCM-25.4 N/EE/UU φ25.4 2 – 12 φ22 30 φ3 0.28
LHCM-30 N/EE/UU φ30 2 – 12 φ27 30 φ3 0.28
LHCM-40 N/EE/UU φ40 2 – 14 φ36 37.5 φ3 0.31
LHCM-50 N/EE/UU φ50 2 – 14 φ46 42.5 φ3 0.36
LHCM-50.8 N/EE/UU φ50.8 2 – 14 φ46 42.5 φ3 0.36
Two Axis Lens Holders LHCM
Outline Drawing
◦For Lens diameters from 10mm to 50.8mm.
◦Deep enough to hold thick achromatic lenses.